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Scott Jackson (D)

Matthew Corcoran ( R)
Charles Michael Baltayan (PC)

TOWN CLERK

Vera A. Morrison (D)

COUNCILMEN AT LARGE
Carol L. Noble (D)

Jack Kennelly (D)

Al Gorman (D)

Berita Rowe-Lewis (D)

Elizabeth Wetmore ( R)
Rosalie Cavanaugh ( R)
Timothy S. Sullivan ( R)
Austin Cesare ( R)
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7541
2293

536
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6421
6818
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6021

3677
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2953
3342



DIST
DISTRICT COUNCIL
Dist #1
Judith Kozak (D)

Dist #2
Harry Gagliardi, Jr (D)
Gabriel L. Lupo ( R)

Dist #3
Oswald Brown (D)
Cathy A. Mosher ( R)

Dist #4
David Hennigan (D)
Jonathan P. Cesare ( R)

Dist #5
Kathleen M. Schomaker (D)
John S. Grande ( R)

Dist #6
R. Thomas Rousseau (D)

Dist #7
Michael Colaiacovo, Jr (D)
Ronald S. Gambardella ( R)

Dist #8
John DeRosa (D)

Dist #9
Scott Harris, Jr (D)
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Lynn Campo ( R) 669 17 686
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TOWN OF HAMDEN,CONN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2011

DIST 1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8 9 AB
BOARD OF EDUCATION
Michael D'Agostino (D) 477 618 534 954 1013 897 763 718 908 264*
Adam Sendroff (D) 450 515 497 895 955 843 663 642 761 219*
Christopher Honnen ( R) 211 271 99 323 146 340 305 339 560 98*
Bryan Johnson ( R) 226 315 119 347 177 319 350 368 621 113*
TOTAL VOTES CAST 811 982 706 1402 1311 1323 1207 1178 1554
TOTAL REGISTERED 2647 3315 2858 3617 3916 3956 3595 3670 4469
PERCENTAGE 30.6% 29.6% 24.7% 38.8% 33.5% 334% 33.6% 321% 34.8%

(D ) Democratic

(R) Republican

(PC) Petitioning Candidate

QUESTION

Shall the Town of Hamden approve and adopt the Charter changes as recommended by the Charter Revision Commission

and as approved by the Legislative Council?

YES 389 420 285 678" 744 666 677 631 840 220

NO 112 129 77 157 120 121 163 141 229 41

*AB Total includes Hand Counted Ballots

11/22/2011, am.11/23/2011** Vera A. Morrison, Hamden Town Clerk
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